
GR OR DR Player School Tot +/- Thru OR DR Player School Tot +/- Thru GR OR DR Player School Tot +/- Thru
11 1 1 John Peters Car 68 -4 F 52 41 Eli Beck Waynes 89 17 F 10 9 1 James Ulsh Trin 76 4 F
11 2 2 Devin Smith Waynes 71 -1 F 52 41 Nate Stoner Pal 89 17 F 12 9 1 Caleb Reath J. Buch 76 4 F
11 3 3 Derek McGlaughlin LD 72 0 F 52 41 Josh Motter BigSpr 89 17 F 12 24 3 Jack Penwell Trin 81 9 F
12 4 4 Reese Watson CV 74 2 F 52 41 Tyler Schwartz LD 89 17 F 12 30 4 Cole Grabuloff Middle 83 11 F
11 4 4 Tanner Fackler East 74 2 F 52 41 Jack Thompson E Penn 89 17 F 10 65 5 Larry Singer J. Buch 94 22 F
12 6 6 Clay Breidenstine Her 75 3 F 57 46 Jason Wolfe LD 90 18 F 77 6 Ben Patton Trin 97 25 F
11 6 6 Brandon Shirk Pal 75 3 F 57 46 Teegan Humelsine Cham 90 18 F 84 7 Jackson Thompson Camp 102 30 F
12 9 8 Justin Rulupaugh CV 76 4 F 59 48 Shea Toomey Green 91 19 F 86 8 Justin Yohn Middle 105 33 F
11 9 8 Luke Wren LD 76 4 F 60 49 Nate Brawner Red Lnd 92 20 F 90 9 Ben Snyder Camp 109 37 F
10 13 10 Brady Davidson CV 77 5 F 60 49 Dylan Goddard LD 92 20 F
12 14 11 Quinton Leonard Pal 79 7 F 62 51 Elijah Snyder Cham 93 21 F
9 14 11 Jesse Strine Red Lnd 79 7 F 62 51 Tyson Shaull Cham 93 21 F

12 14 11 Braden Rozell CV 79 7 F 62 51 KC Pheasant LD 93 21 F
12 14 11 Stevie Rozyckie CV 79 7 F 65 54 Josh Love CD 94 22 F OR DR Player School Tot +/- Thru
11 19 15 Drew Vonstein Boil 80 8 F 65 54 Theron Steinbrook CV 94 22 F 6 1 John Olsen State 75 3 F
12 19 15 Ian McDonald Her 80 8 F 68 56 Tyler Blask McD 95 23 F 14 2 Luke Janac State 79 7 F
11 19 15 Caleb Motter BigSpr 80 8 F 68 56 Andrew Ward Pal 95 23 F 24 3 Cole Friberg State 81 9 F
12 19 15 Jaxon Eck CD 80 8 F 70 58 Ryan Flor Mech 96 24 F 30 4 Kyle Snyder State 83 11 F
10 19 15 Jake Shmonov CD 80 8 F 70 58 Kevin Leidy Mech 96 24 F 35 5 Thomas Hay State 84 12 F
11 24 20 Grey Conta Her 81 9 F 70 58 Adam Wildasin Her 96 24 F 35 5 Austin Ehrensberger State 84 12 F
11 24 20 Jacob Carlin Cham 81 9 F 70 58 Matt Schmidt Mech 96 24 F 43 7 Jack McCaughey State 88 16 F
10 24 20 Grant Kuffa CV 81 9 F 70 58 Dylan Yarnevich CC 96 24 F 82 8 Cole Chilson Miff 99 27 F

29 23 Aidan DeMura McD 82 10 F 70 58 Andy Manges Mech 96 24 F
30 24 Anthony Depietress CV 83 11 F 70 58 Aidan Johnston-Walsh Boil 96 24 F
30 24 Ean Morrison CV 83 11 F 77 65 Max Wrabel McD 97 25 F
30 24 Brady Cauffman Waynes 83 11 F 77 65 Sam Wareham Nor Yor 97 25 F School Total +/-
35 27 Josh Hiles Boil 84 12 F 80 67 Landon Heisey Her 98 26 F 1 Cumberland Valley 306 18
38 28 Owen Reichelderfer Cham 85 13 F 80 67 Mikey Shenk Red Lnd 98 26 F 2 State College 318 30
38 28 Jonathan Hunt Her 85 13 F 83 69 Tanner Nickel Boil 100 28 F 3 Hershey 321 33
40 30 WIlliam Sierer LD 86 14 F 85 70 Spencer Bodner Cham 104 32 F 4 Lower Dauphin 323 35
41 31 Jason Zaprazny Her 87 15 F 86 71 Dru Bowling Cham 105 33 F 5 Waynesboro 324 36
41 31 Rhys Buxton Red Lnd 87 15 F 88 72 Ethan Phillips Red Lnd 107 35 F 6 Central Dauphin 336 48
43 33 Cameron White CD 88 16 F 89 73 Bennett Bush Green 108 36 F 7 Palmyra 338 50
43 33 Dylan Byers Waynes 88 16 F 8 Red Land 346 58
43 33 Grant Novinger CD 88 16 F 9 Chambersburg 349 61
43 33 Aiden Hlatky Nor Yor 88 16 F 10 Boiling Springs 360 72
43 33 Luke Barbour Red Lnd 88 16 F 11 Mechanicsburg 384 96
43 33 Evan Stein Waynes 88 16 F
43 33 Ethan Brooks Waynes 88 16 F Course: Dauphin Highlands
43 33 Anthony Benkovic CD 88 16 F Yardage: 6691 yds

Weather: Sunny & 80 ⁰

Team Results

AAA - 22 Qualifiers AA - 5 Qualifiers

State College & Mifflin County

2019 Mid-Penn Championship - Individual Results



Central Dauphin Out In Total +/- Hershey Out In Total +/- Lower Dauphin Out In Total +/-
1 Jaxon Eck 38 42 80 8 1 Ian McDonald 40 40 80 8 1 Derek McGlaughlin 36 36 72 0
2 Jake Shmonov 40 40 80 8 2 Jason Zaprazny 47 40 87* 15* 2 Luke Wren 40 36 76 4
3 Anthony Benkovic 44 44 88 16 3 Jon Hunt 40 45 85 13 3 Jason Woolf 46 44 90* 18*
4 Grant Novinger 43 45 88 16 4 Grey Conta 39 42 81 9 4 Tyler Swartz 40 49 89 17
5 Cameron White 42 46 88* 16* 5 Clay Breidenstine 37 38 75 3 5 William Sierer 42 44 86 14

336 48 321 33 323 35

State College Out In Total +/- Cumberland Valley Out In Total +/- Red Land Out In Total +/-
1 John Olsen 37 38 75 3 1 Reese Watson 36 38 74 2 1 Rhys Buxton 45 42 87 15
2 Kyle Snyder 39 44 83 11 2 Braden Rozell 40 39 79 7 2 Jesse Strine 38 41 79 7
3 Luke Janac 40 39 79 7 3 Stevie Rozyckie 37 42 79* 7* 3 Luke Barbour 42 46 88 16
4 Cole Friberg 38 43 81 9 4 Brady Davidson 36 41 77 5 4 Mikey Shenk 44 54 98* 26*
5 Jack McCaughey 47 41 88* 16* 5 Justin Rulapaugh 39 37 76 4 5 Nate Brawner 44 48 92 20

318 30 306 18 346 58

Mechanicsburg Out In Total +/- Chambersburg Out In Total +/- Waynesboro Out In Total +/-
1 Andy Manges 51 45 96 24 1 Teegan Humelsine 46 44 90 18 1 Devin Smith 36 35 71 -1
2 Matt Schmidt 45 51 96 24 2 Owen Reichelderfer 40 45 85 13 2 Evan Stein 47 41 88 16
3 Ryan Flor 47 49 96 24 3 Jacob Carlin 40 41 81 9 3 Brady Cauffmsn 40 43 83 11
4 Kevin Leidy 47 49 96 24 4 Elijah Snyder 45 48 93 21 4 Ella Lowry 41 41 82 10
5 0 5 Dru Bowling 51 54 105* 33* 5 Ethan Brooks 38 50 88* 16*

384 96 349 61 324 36

Palmyra Out In Total +/- Boiling Springs Out In Total +/-
1 Quinton Leonard 39 40 79 7 1 Drew Vonstein 40 40 80 8 School Total +/-
2 Nate Stoner 44 45 89 17 2 Tanner Nickel 49 51 100 28 1 Cumberland Valley 306 18
3 Andrew Ward 45 50 95 23 3 Josh Hiles 41 43 84 12 2 State College 318 30
4 Brandon Shirk 40 35 75 3 4 Aiden Johnston-Walsh 48 48 96 24 3 Hershey 321 33
5 0 5 0 4 Lower Dauphin 323 35

338 50 360 72 5 Waynesboro 324 36
6 Central Dauphin 336 48
7 Palmyra 338 50
8 Red Land 346 58
9 Chambersburg 349 61

10 Boiling Springs 360 72
11 Mechanicsburg 384 96
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Total Total

Total

Total

Total

Team Scores

2019 Mid Penn Championships - Team Competition
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4 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN Tot +/- Thru

John Peters Car 3 4 4 2 6 2 4 3 4 32 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 36 68 -4 F
Derek McGlaughlin LD 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 36 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 36 72 0 F
Devin Smith Waynes 4 4 3 3 5 4 5 4 4 36 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 35 71 -1 F
James Ulsh Trin 3 5 4 3 5 4 5 3 5 37 5 4 5 5 4 3 6 2 5 39 76 4 F

John Olsen State 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 37 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 38 75 3 F
Jack Penwell Trin 4 4 4 3 6 4 6 3 6 40 4 7 5 4 4 3 6 3 5 41 81 9 F
Reese Watson CV 3 5 4 2 5 4 6 3 4 36 5 4 5 5 4 2 5 3 5 38 74 2 F
Jaxon Eck CD 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 38 3 4 11 5 4 3 5 3 4 42 80 8 F

Braden Rozell CV 5 4 4 3 5 4 6 4 5 40 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 39 79 7 F
Kyle Snyder State 3 5 4 4 6 3 5 4 5 39 5 5 6 4 6 3 7 4 4 44 83 11 F
Caleb Motter BigSpr 5 4 4 4 4 6 5 4 5 41 4 4 5 4 4 3 8 3 4 39 80 8 F
Luke Wren LD 3 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 6 40 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 5 36 76 4 F

Brady Davidson CV 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 36 4 4 5 6 5 3 7 3 4 41 77 5 F
Tanner Fackler East 4 6 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 37 4 5 6 4 3 3 5 3 4 37 74 2 F
Drew Vonstein Boil 4 4 4 3 6 4 6 4 5 40 5 5 5 5 4 3 6 3 4 40 80 8 F
Jake Shmonov CD 3 5 4 3 8 4 5 3 5 40 4 8 5 5 3 4 5 3 3 40 80 8 F

Stevie Rozyckie CV 3 5 3 4 5 4 5 3 5 37 6 4 6 4 4 2 6 3 7 42 79 7 F
Caleb Reath J. Buch 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 34 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 6 42 76 4 F
Aiden Hlatky Nor Yor 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 3 6 42 5 6 6 5 6 4 7 3 4 46 88 16 F
Brandon Shirk Pal 3 5 4 4 6 4 5 4 5 40 4 5 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 35 75 3 F

Grant Kuffa CV 5 5 4 4 5 4 6 4 5 42 5 6 5 5 3 3 5 3 4 39 81 9 F
Owen Reichelderfer Cham 3 5 5 3 6 4 5 4 5 40 5 6 5 5 4 4 5 6 5 45 85 13 F
Jack Thompson E Penn 4 5 6 2 6 6 6 5 5 45 5 5 5 5 5 4 7 2 6 44 89 17 F
Ian McDonald Her 4 5 6 3 5 5 5 3 4 40 5 3 4 6 5 4 5 3 5 40 80 8 F

Justin Rulupaugh CV 4 5 6 4 5 4 4 3 4 39 3 4 5 5 3 3 5 4 5 37 76 4 F
Cole Friberg State 3 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 5 38 4 6 5 4 5 5 5 3 6 43 81 9 F
Teegan Humelsine Cham 5 7 4 4 6 4 5 6 5 46 4 6 5 5 5 4 8 3 4 44 90 18 F
Anthony Benkovic CD 4 4 6 4 5 4 6 5 6 44 5 4 6 3 5 2 8 4 7 44 88 16 F

Luke Janac State 5 5 4 3 5 5 5 4 4 40 4 3 4 5 5 4 7 3 4 39 79 7 F
Aidan Johnston-Walsh Boil 7 5 5 6 6 5 7 3 4 48 5 4 9 4 4 6 8 3 5 48 96 24 F
Rhys Buxton Red Lnd 3 6 6 3 5 6 6 5 5 45 5 5 5 5 4 2 5 5 6 42 87 15 F
Brady Cauffman Waynes 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 40 5 4 6 5 4 4 5 6 4 43 83 11 F

6
8

7A
7B

10
A

10
B

9A
9B



Jack McCaughey State 8 7 4 3 5 4 7 4 5 47 4 4 5 5 5 4 7 3 4 41 88 16 F
Jesse Strine Red Lnd 5 4 4 3 5 5 6 2 4 38 4 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 5 41 79 7 F
Ean Morrison CV 4 4 5 3 4 4 6 3 5 38 5 7 6 4 5 4 5 4 5 45 83 11 F
Evan Stein Waynes 4 6 5 6 5 6 5 3 7 47 4 5 5 4 5 6 6 3 3 41 88 16 F

Luke Barbour Red Lnd 5 4 4 4 6 5 5 4 5 42 3 4 6 4 6 6 7 4 6 46 88 16 F
Quinton Leonard Pal 4 6 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 39 3 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 6 40 79 7 F
Anthony Depietress CV 4 6 5 4 5 4 5 3 5 41 6 4 6 4 5 4 6 3 4 42 83 11 F
Andy Manges Mech 5 5 7 5 5 4 10 5 5 51 4 5 6 5 4 4 6 5 6 45 96 24 F

Jason Wolfe LD 3 6 5 5 6 8 6 3 4 46 5 5 6 5 5 3 7 3 5 44 90 18 F
Jonathan Hunt Her 5 3 5 3 5 5 6 3 5 40 6 5 5 5 8 3 5 4 4 45 85 13 F
Jacob Carlin Cham 4 5 5 3 6 5 4 4 4 40 4 5 4 4 6 3 6 4 5 41 81 9 F
Josh Hiles Boil 5 4 4 3 7 4 6 3 5 41 4 5 5 5 4 3 6 5 6 43 84 12 F

Theron Steinbrook CV 5 5 9 3 5 6 6 3 6 48 5 4 6 5 6 5 6 5 4 46 94 22 F
Tyler Schwartz LD 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 40 5 5 6 6 5 4 9 4 5 49 89 17 F
Ethan Brooks Waynes 3 4 4 4 6 4 4 5 4 38 4 9 6 5 5 5 7 3 6 50 88 16 F
Grey Conta Her 5 6 4 3 5 5 5 2 4 39 4 5 6 5 5 3 6 3 5 42 81 9 F

WIlliam Sierer LD 5 5 5 3 6 4 7 3 4 42 5 5 5 5 6 4 6 3 5 44 86 14 F
Cole Grabuloff Middle 4 5 5 5 5 3 5 3 6 41 4 5 4 5 4 4 8 4 4 42 83 11 F
Grant Novinger CD 5 5 4 3 5 5 7 3 6 43 5 5 5 5 4 4 9 3 5 45 88 16 F
Austin Ehrensberger State 4 4 6 4 5 5 5 3 5 41 4 5 6 4 5 4 6 5 4 43 84 12 F

Clay Breidenstine Her 4 4 4 3 6 5 5 2 4 37 4 3 5 3 4 3 7 4 5 38 75 3 F
Dylan Byers Waynes 4 5 5 4 3 5 6 5 5 42 4 7 6 5 5 4 7 3 5 46 88 16 F
Aidan DeMura McD 4 5 5 3 4 7 5 3 4 40 4 5 5 4 5 5 7 3 4 42 82 10 F
Jackson Thompson Camp 6 5 5 4 8 5 8 5 6 52 4 7 7 5 5 3 8 6 5 50 102 30 F

Adam Wildasin Her 6 7 6 5 6 4 8 3 5 50 6 5 6 5 5 6 5 3 5 46 96 24 F
Max Wrabel McD 6 4 6 3 7 5 6 3 6 46 4 8 7 5 5 4 8 5 5 51 97 25 F
Elijah Snyder Cham 4 6 5 4 5 6 5 5 5 45 6 5 5 5 6 4 5 4 8 48 93 21 F
Tanner Nickel Boil 5 6 6 3 5 9 5 5 5 49 5 7 6 7 4 5 8 4 5 51 100 28 F

Jason Zaprazny Her 5 8 4 3 6 6 6 4 5 47 3 6 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 40 87 15 F
Mikey Shenk Red Lnd 5 4 5 4 6 7 5 4 4 44 5 6 12 6 4 4 7 5 5 54 98 26 F
Kevin Leidy Mech 5 5 6 4 6 6 6 4 5 47 5 6 6 5 5 6 5 5 6 49 96 24 F
Tyler Blask McD 6 6 5 3 5 5 7 3 5 45 5 6 6 6 6 6 8 3 4 50 95 23 F
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Cameron White CD 4 5 5 2 4 8 5 4 5 42 5 5 5 5 5 6 7 3 5 46 88 16 F
Dylan Goddard LD 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 4 41 6 7 8 6 7 3 5 4 5 51 92 20 F
Nate Brawner Red Lnd 6 6 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 44 3 6 6 5 5 5 7 6 5 48 92 20 F
Matt Schmidt Mech 5 4 6 4 5 6 5 5 5 45 6 8 7 5 5 3 7 4 6 51 96 24 F

Thomas Hay State 3 4 5 4 5 6 5 4 5 41 4 6 6 4 5 4 6 3 5 43 84 12 F
Eli Beck Waynes 3 5 6 3 8 5 7 4 5 46 5 4 6 4 3 6 6 4 5 43 89 17 F
Josh Motter BigSpr 4 6 5 2 5 5 6 4 5 42 6 6 6 5 4 4 6 6 4 47 89 17 F
Tyson Shaull Cham 4 5 5 5 4 6 6 5 5 45 5 6 5 4 7 5 5 5 6 48 93 21 F

Nate Stoner Pal 4 5 6 3 5 7 5 3 6 44 4 5 6 6 4 5 6 5 4 45 89 17 F
KC Pheasant LD 6 5 4 3 6 5 6 4 5 44 5 5 6 6 5 4 10 4 4 49 93 21 F
Shea Toomey Green 5 5 5 4 6 6 5 2 3 41 6 7 8 4 5 4 7 3 6 50 91 19 F
Dru Bowling Cham 5 5 5 4 6 7 6 6 7 51 6 7 9 7 7 5 5 3 5 54 105 33 F

Andrew Ward Pal 5 6 6 3 5 4 6 5 5 45 4 6 7 4 6 3 8 6 6 50 95 23 F
Larry Singer J. Buch 4 5 6 6 4 5 5 6 6 47 4 5 6 4 6 4 8 4 6 47 94 22 F
Ethan Phillips Red Lnd 6 7 6 4 7 4 6 5 6 51 6 6 6 4 7 8 8 4 7 56 107 35 F
Sam Wareham Nor Yor 4 6 4 4 6 6 5 3 6 44 3 5 7 6 5 6 6 10 5 53 97 25 F

Cole Chilson Miff 5 6 4 3 8 5 7 6 5 49 4 6 6 5 7 3 6 7 6 50 99 27 F
Ben Snyder Camp 5 5 6 6 8 11 6 7 5 59 4 5 10 6 4 3 9 5 4 50 109 37 F
Bennett Bush Green 4 6 6 4 6 7 7 7 5 52 5 8 8 6 6 6 6 5 6 56 108 36 F
Spencer Bodner Cham 9 5 9 3 4 7 8 4 5 54 6 4 7 5 6 4 6 5 7 50 104 32 F

Landon Heisey Her 5 8 5 3 8 4 6 3 5 47 7 6 5 5 5 5 8 5 5 51 98 26 F
Ben Patton Trin 5 5 5 5 6 7 6 4 5 48 6 5 6 5 5 5 7 4 6 49 97 25 F
Justin Yohn Middle 5 6 7 4 8 5 7 5 6 53 6 5 8 4 5 4 6 10 4 52 105 33 F
Ella Lowry** Waynes 4 6 5 3 6 4 5 4 4 41 4 5 5 4 5 3 7 3 5 41 82 10 F

Ryan Flor Mech 4 5 6 3 6 6 6 3 8 47 5 5 11 5 6 3 7 3 4 49 96 24 F
Dylan Yarnevich CC 6 4 5 3 8 6 7 4 8 51 3 5 5 5 6 5 8 4 4 45 96 24 F
Josh Love CD 4 7 5 5 5 4 5 3 6 44 7 5 7 5 6 4 7 4 5 50 94 22 F

0 0 0 0 0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Hole Ave 4.43 5.05 4.93 3.64 5.47 5.01 5.58 3.86 4.98 4.59 5.20 5.92 4.73 4.88 4.01 6.33 3.99 4.95

Par 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4
Ave to Par 0.43 1.05 0.93 0.64 0.47 1.01 0.58 0.86 0.98 0.59 1.20 0.92 0.73 0.88 1.01 1.33 0.99 0.95
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